Professionals

Rank
1
2
T3
T3
T5
T5

Name

Aaron McDowell
John Bachman
Patrick Vadden
Steven Conley
Andrew Lardner
Keith Ohr

2015 Amazon.com Pro-Senior

Player Awards Report

Gross Total
70
71
72
72
73
73

Award
$530.00
$430.00
$345.00
$345.00
$240.00
$240.00
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